“] Wednesday | Thursday

08:30
Presentations from
09:00 Industries

09:30
10:00
10:30 Presentations from
11:00 iIndustries
11:30
12:00
12:30 Inscription and coffee Closing ceremony
13:00

13:30 Opening ceremony

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00 Coffee break
16:30
17:00
17-30 Oral presentations
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
24-00 Gala dinner

Oral presentations

Coffee break
Coffee break

Lunch

(Lunch)

Industry exposition

Coffee break + posters




